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Monday   19:15 Lanes 1 - 10ALSAA
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Points Points Team Pins +
Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Place Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP

1 THE LAST ORDER 83 36 515 115 31877
2 HIT + MISS 4 HIRE 68 51 477 145 31578
3 GULLEYBUSTERS 68 51 418 193 31361
4 THE ROLLOVERS 67 52 442 173 31535
5 THREE'S COMPANY 58 61 474 148 31319

6 PAPAS TRIBE 58 61 448 169 31266
7 CORNERBALLS 54 65 458 160 28943
8 3 AMIGOS+1 52 67 457 160 27474
9 GUTTER BUGS 51 68 349 248 31062

10 THE CILLIES 34 85 328 264 26654

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 THE LAST ORDER 595 644 585 1824 7 <---> 3 AMIGOS+1 0 0 0 0 0
3-4 THREE'S COMPANY 647 655 623 1925 3 <---> HIT + MISS 4 HIRE 652 636 636 1924 4
5-6 GUTTER BUGS 646 618 538 1802 0 <---> PAPAS TRIBE 762 656 615 2033 7
7-8 THE CILLIES 0 0 0 0 0 <---> THE ROLLOVERS 617 588 709 1914 7

9-10 CORNERBALLS 581 614 610 1805 0 <---> GULLEYBUSTERS 633 640 614 1887 7

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10

Wk18  01/07   5-  2   6-  3  10-  8   4-  9   7-  1
Individual High Averages

Men 190.45 Thomas GALVIN 185.72 Ivan CROOK 185.43 David GRAINGER
Women 134.32 Jemma MC MAHON 128.17 Glynis CROOK 118.98 Susie MURPHY

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 266 David GRAINGER 696 David GRAINGER 297 David GRAINGER 789 David GRAINGER
266 Joe O'REILLY 692 Ivan CROOK 295 Joe O'REILLY 785 Ivan CROOK
257 Ivan CROOK 646 Thomas GALVIN 289 John BAILHAM 731 Shane MADDIGAN
255 John BAILHAM 636 Joe O'REILLY 288 Ivan CROOK 728 Peter GALVIN
247 Adam MAHON 626 John BAILHAM 286 Adam MAHON 728 John BAILHAM

Women 203 Glynis CROOK 479 Jemma MC MAHON 279 Glynis CROOK 701 Glynis CROOK
191 Jemma MC MAHON 473 Glynis CROOK 262 Jemma MC MAHON 692 Jemma MC MAHON
158 Susie MURPHY 419 Susie MURPHY 244 Susie MURPHY 668 Susie MURPHY
114 Lynda LAWLOR 259 Lynda LAWLOR 226 Lynda LAWLOR 587 Lynda LAWLOR

Team Rosters
ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - THE LAST ORDER
1 David GRAINGER 9457 51 185 28
2 Glen CONWAY 7061 43 164 44
3 Mark HIGSON 4488 27 166 43

31 Martin CONWAY 3313 29 114 84

2 - GULLEYBUSTERS
4 James MC FADDEN 1930 14 137 66
5 Joe GALVIN 6899 49 140 64
6 Peter GALVIN 6814 48 141 63

32 Thomas GALVIN 7999 42 190 24

3 - PAPAS TRIBE
7 Glynis CROOK 5383 42 128 73
8 Robert CROOK 4593 34 135 68
9 Ivan CROOK 7986 43 185 28

33 Jemma MC MAHON 4164 31 134 68

4 - CORNERBALLS
10 Ray LYNCH 1037 8 bk169 40
11 Mick O'BRIEN 1378 10 137 66
12 Darragh MADDIGAN 5959 39 152 54
34 Joshua MORLEY 5463 35 156 51
35 Shane MADDIGAN 5698 38 149 56

5 - THREE'S COMPANY
13 Adrian JOYCE 6824 42 162 46
14 Aidan SOMERVILLE 5461 42 130 72
15 John BAILHAM 6581 36 182 30

6 - THE ROLLOVERS
16 Adam MAHON 7904 48 164 44
17 Corm SWEENEY 6268 39 160 48
18 Susie MURPHY 6068 51 118 81
36 Stephen DILLON 3090 15 206 11

7 - HIT + MISS 4 HIRE
19 Tobias MOLDT 7146 48 148 57
20 Joe GALLAGHER 7460 50 149 56
21 Jeff GALLAGHER 4884 27 180 32
37 Franco VIALE 2262 16 141 63

8 - 3 AMIGOS+1
22 Tony MURRAY 4441 33 134 68
23 Joe O'REILLY 8310 45 184 28
24 Stephan JUNGE 4193 30 139 64
38 Silvio FUSCIARDI 0 0 bk134 68
43 Alex BARNWELL 0 0 bk140 64
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ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP ID # Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

9 - GUTTER BUGS
25 Lynda LAWLOR 2211 27 81 111
26 Brian LAWLOR 5791 42 137 66
27 Brendan LAWLOR 6571 50 131 71
40 Simon LAWLOR 4206 34 123 77

10 - THE CILLIES
28 Richard LALWOR 4199 40 104 92
29 Clint RICHARDSON 4273 39 109 88
30 Aaron DALY 3245 28 115 84
41 Kieran PEPPER 785 7 bk105 92

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Stephen DILLON 3090 15 206 243 653 195 208 223 626
Thomas GALVIN 7999 42 190 246 646 158 226 178 562
Ivan CROOK 7986 43 185 257 692 193 175 368
David GRAINGER 9457 51 185 266 696 161 212 165 538
Joe O'REILLY 8310 45 184 266 636 0
John BAILHAM 6581 36 182 255 626 194 184 167 545
Jeff GALLAGHER 4884 27 180 236 609 a170 a170 a170 510
Mark HIGSON 4488 27 166 228 578 167 183 162 512
Adam MAHON 7904 48 164 247 591 135 155 208 498
Glen CONWAY 7061 43 164 223 572 151 133 142 426
Adrian JOYCE 6824 42 162 207 576 185 203 188 576
Corm SWEENEY 6268 39 160 214 522 0
Joshua MORLEY 5463 35 156 213 559 0
Darragh MADDIGAN 5959 39 152 210 525 178 154 157 489
Shane MADDIGAN 5698 38 149 205 551 127 127
Joe GALLAGHER 7460 50 149 197 540 158 197 145 500
Tobias MOLDT 7146 48 148 190 498 178 123 175 476
Peter GALVIN 6814 48 141 209 533 199 123 128 450
Franco VIALE 2262 16 141 174 481 0
Joe GALVIN 6899 49 140 204 517 140 157 297
Stephan JUNGE 4193 30 139 191 497 0
Brian LAWLOR 5791 42 137 205 467 133 150 134 417
James MC FADDEN 1930 14 137 181 465 124 124
Mick O'BRIEN 1378 10 137 173 461 139 131 155 425
Robert CROOK 4593 34 135 204 491 148 148
Tony MURRAY 4441 33 134 168 454 0
Brendan LAWLOR 6571 50 131 174 462 150 135 108 393
Aidan SOMERVILLE 5461 42 130 168 452 a120 a120 a120 360
Ray LYNCH 1037 8 bk169 174 426 109 174 283
Simon LAWLOR 4206 34 123 154 426 120 83 203
Aaron DALY 3245 28 115 187 414 0
Martin CONWAY 3313 29 114 150 379 0
Kieran PEPPER 785 7 bk105 134 349 0
Clint RICHARDSON 4273 39 109 161 424 0
Richard LALWOR 4199 40 104 154 387 0
Silvio FUSCIARDI 0 0 bk134 0 0 0
Alex BARNWELL 0 0 bk140 0 0 0
Alex BARNWELL 0 0 bk140 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Jemma MC MAHON 4164 31 134 191 479 191 148 140 479
Glynis CROOK 5383 42 128 203 473 203 145 125 473
Susie MURPHY 6068 51 118 158 419 150 88 141 379
Lynda LAWLOR 2211 27 81 114 259 114 114
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